
71 Feldkirch Busplatz - Gisingen -
Industrie Runa - Brederis

Telefon 05522/83951

  Montag - Freitag
Feldkirch Busplatz
 Katzenturm
S1  von Bregenz  an
S1  von Bludenz  an
 Bahnhof 
Levis Finanzamt
 Vorarlberger Mühle
 Amberggasse
 Jugendherberge
Altenstadt Rebberggasse
 Heimatweg
 Breitenstraße
Gisingen Mörlinweg
 Schufla
 Runastraße
 Egetenweg
 Beim Gräble
Altenstadt Studa/Räterweg
 Leusbündtweg/RFL
Gisingen Stadtwerke
 Münkafeld
Brederis Paspels-Seen
 Kunert
 Hirschmann

5.221

5.43
5.44
5.45
5.45
5.46
5.46

5.48
5.50
5.52

6.31
6.33
6.30
6.29
6.36
6.37
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.43
6.43
6.44
6.45

6.46
6.47
6.47
6.48
6.48
6.50
6.52
6.54
6.56

7.03
7.05
7.00
6.58
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.11
7.12
7.13
7.15
7.15
7.16
7.17

7.18
7.19
7.19
7.20
7.20
7.22
7.22
7.24
7.26

7.33
7.35
7.30
7.29
7.38
7.39
7.40
7.41
7.42
7.43
7.45
7.45
7.46
7.47

7.48
7.49
7.49
7.50
7.50

7.52
7.54
7.56

12.33
12.35
12.30
12.29
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.41
12.42
12.43
12.45
12.45
12.46
12.47

12.48
12.49
12.49
12.50
12.50

12.52
12.54
12.56

13.03
13.05
13.00
12.59
13.08
13.09
13.10
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.15
13.15
13.16
13.17

13.18
13.19
13.19
13.20
13.20

13.22
13.24
13.26

13.33
13.35
13.30
13.29
13.38
13.39
13.40
13.41
13.42
13.43
13.45
13.45
13.46
13.47

13.48
13.49
13.49
13.50
13.50

13.52
13.54
13.56

1 fährt bis Egetenweg als Linie 1/71 über LKH und Tosters



71 Brederis - Industrie Runa -
Gisingen - Feldkirch Busplatz

Telefon 05522/83951

  Montag - Freitag
Brederis Hirschmann
 Kunert
 Paspels-Seen
Gisingen Münkafeld
 Stadtwerke
Altenstadt Leusb./RFL
 Studa/Räterweg
Gisingen Beim Gräble
 Egetenweg
 Schufla
 Mörlinweg
Altenstadt Breitenstraße
 Heimatweg
 Rebberggasse
Levis Jugendherberge
 Amberggasse
 Vorarlberger Mühle
 Finanzamt
Feldkirch Bahnhof 
S1  nach Bludenz  ab
S1  nach Bregenz  ab
 Busplatz

12.03
12.04
12.05

12.07
12.07
12.08
12.08
12.09
12.11
12.12
12.12
12.13
12.15
12.17
12.18
12.18
12.19
12.21
12.31
12.30
12.24

13.03
13.04
13.05

13.07
13.07
13.08
13.08
13.09
13.11
13.12
13.12
13.13
13.15
13.17
13.18
13.18
13.19
13.21
13.31
13.30
13.24

13.33
13.34
13.35

13.37
13.37
13.38
13.38
13.39
13.41
13.42
13.42
13.43
13.45
13.47
13.48
13.48
13.49
13.51
14.01
14.00
13.54

16.03
16.04
16.05

16.07
16.07
16.08
16.08
16.09
16.11
16.12
16.12
16.13
16.15
16.17
16.18
16.18
16.19
16.21
16.31
16.30
16.24

16.33
16.34
16.35

16.37
16.37
16.38
16.38
16.39
16.41
16.42
16.42
16.43
16.45
16.47
16.48
16.48
16.49
16.51
17.01
17.00
16.54

17.03
17.04
17.05
17.07
17.09
17.09
17.10
17.10
17.11
17.13
17.14
17.14
17.15
17.17
17.19
17.20
17.20
17.21
17.23
17.31
17.30
17.26

17.33
17.34
17.35
17.37
17.39
17.39
17.40
17.40
17.41
17.43
17.44
17.44
17.45
17.47
17.49
17.50
17.50
17.51
17.53
18.01
18.00
17.56

18.03
18.04
18.05

18.07
18.07
18.08
18.08
18.09
18.11
18.12
18.12
18.13
18.15
18.17
18.18
18.18
18.19
18.21
18.31
18.30
18.24
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